  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
December, 2001 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
UC3842B/D
UC3842B, UC3843B,
UC2842B, UC2843B,
NCV3843BV
High Performance

16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping
UC384XBD SO–14 55 Units/Rail
UC384XBDR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
UC384XBD1
T = 0° to +70°C
SO–8 98 Units/Rail
UC384XBD1R2
TA = 0° to +70°C
SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
UC384XBN PDIP–8 50 Units/Rail
UC3842BN1 PDIP–8 50 Units/Rail
UC284XBD SO–14 55 Units/Rail
UC2843BDR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
UC284XBD1 TA = –25° to +85°C SO–8 98 Units/Rail
UC284XBD1R2
A
SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
UC284XBN PDIP–8 50 Units/Rail
UC3843BVD SO–14 55 Units/Rail
UC384XBVDR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
UC384XBVD1
T = 40° to +105°C
SO–8 98 Units/Rail
UC384XBVD1R2
TA = –40° to +105°C
SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
UC3843BVN PDIP–8 50 Units/Rail
NCV3843BVDR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
X indicates either a 2 or 3 to define specific device part numbers.
UC3842B, UC3843B, UC2842B, UC2843B, NCV3843BV